BLOOMIN' BRANDS INC.

BLOOMIN' BRANDS INC.
ISIN:  US0942351083
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Price
19.32 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

3.98% (0.74)

US0942351083
BLMN

Nasdaq

usb

Consumer Products
Stock

1,633 EUR

S&P 500

19.02 USD (100)
20.00 USD (100)
18.43 USD
19.375 USD
18.43 USD
18.58 USD
19.21017 USD
2,097,299
40,267,003.84
21,573

WKN: 094235108
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/17 [
2024/07/16 [
2024/07/15 b
2024/07/12 2E
2024/07/12 [

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0942351083&ID_NOTATION=68211057
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0942351083&ID_NOTATION=68211057
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=56b9ccce7225c412a4bea0c0bc75f75bcbced0507f6102fe17b31c1b0ffbe1cb&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7999b4a7934c8edba&time=1721344204&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=21c5ebbeb51006c6765c1bb78d385ecf5467bc60c5d175cf96085e34a3316502&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c40a282401c55049c&time=1721344204&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e6f5defaf19594d3df180db412172978fca1b52b1b953301ff1cf0b7b48649c0&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=bbf0f4e9c5fe732d6&time=1721344204&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=15f02086568d54c4c2842ba492708013aecb2600013ebd59f6d52f77475146dd&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=374b9594e31ee26e4&time=1721344204&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=43473b8eef0b3ad85211a4208ce2ec448a4505106a74076626cbe9c2edad1f27&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4e21b473a1ddf8751&time=1721344204&tool=RSC

BLOOMIN' BRANDS INC.

Details

2024/07/17 22:00:00

Price
19.32 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

3.98% (0.74)

ISIN US0942351083
Symbol BLMN
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,533 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 19.02 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 20.00 USD (100)
Open 18.43 USD
High 19.375 USD
Low 18.43 USD
Close (prev. day) 18.58 USD
VWAP 19.21017 USD
Volume (pcs) 2,097,299
Trading volume 40,267,003.84
Number of trades 21,573
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -25.17% -31.94% -27.87%
Perf (abs.) -6.25 -8.72 -7.18
Beta 0.51 0.75 1.15
Volatility 36.19 34.15 42.26
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [#] Date

Tradegate 2024/07/17
Stuttgart 2024/07/17
Nasdaq 2024/07/17
Munich 2024/07/17
Frankfurt 2024/07/17
Duesseldorf ~ 2024/07/17
Berlin 2024/07/17

Time
22:02
21:58
22:00
08:01
15:58
19:31
20:30

Price

17.70 EUR
17.60 EUR
19.32 USD
17.00 EUR
17.50 EUR
17.50 EUR
17.50 EUR

17.59 USD (2,003,940)
18.95 USD (1,719,122)
24.09 USD (1,543,038)
24.97 USD (1,419,612)

30.13 USD (2024/03/08)

16.20 USD (2024/07/10)

30.13 USD (2024/03/08)

16.20 USD (2024/07/10)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

0.00
0.00

40.27

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=68211057
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=301472021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217616769
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=385186807
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=69578701
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=457612151
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=314780629

BLOOMIN' BRANDS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details

BLOOMIN' BRANDS INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Rajendra Mohan
David Fitzjohn
David George
John Mahoney
Jonathan Sagal
Julie Kunkel
Lawrence

Jackson

Melanie Marein-
Efron

Rohit Lal

Tara Levy

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors
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